
 
 
 
 
                                       

 
 

 
 

CITY OF ROUND ROCK  
P A I D   H O L I D A Y S   F O R   2015 

 
 

 

 

 
New Year’s  
 

 

 
Thursday, Jan. 1  
   
 

 

 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
(MLK) 

 
 
Monday, Jan. 19  

 

 
President’s Day 
 

 
Monday, Feb. 16 
  

 

 
Memorial Day 

 
Monday, May 25 
 
 

 

 
Independence Day  

 
Friday, July 3  
 

 

 
Labor Day  

 
Monday, Sept. 7  
 

 

 
 
Veteran’s Day 
 

 
 
Wednesday, Nov. 11  

 

 
Thanksgiving Day 
          and 
Friday after Thanksgiving 

 
Thursday, Nov. 26 
          and 
Friday, Nov. 27 
 

 

 
Christmas Eve 
        and 
Christmas  Day 

 
Thursday, Dec. 24 
           and  
Friday, Dec. 25 

 

C i t y  o f   R o u n d   R o c k 
Valerie Francois 

Director, Human Resources/Civil Service 
231 E. Main Street, Suite 100 

Round Rock, TX  78664 


